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" MAXUS eDELIVER 3 RANGE

MAXUS INTELLIGENCE ONBOARD



MAXUIS
eDELIVER 3

eDELIVER 3 MODEL
Standard Equipment

o2 Driving Modes

o3 Energy Recovery Modes

e6 Cargo Area Floor Strapping Rings
eAir Conditioning

eAlloy wheels (Optional )
eAutomatic On/Off Headlights

eBluetooth and Carkit

eCargo Area Partition (Optional With Glass)

oCruise Control

eDaytime Running Lights

eDriver Airbag

eDriver Seatbelt Lock Reminder
eElectric Adjustment Of Outside Mirror
eElectric Power Assisted Steering

eElectric Windows

oESC - Electronic Stability Control
eFront & Rear Ventilated Discs
eFront McPherson Independent Suspension
eFront Passenger Airbag
eHandbrake

eHeated Seats

eHeight Adjustable Steering wheel
elmmobiliser

eLeather Steering wheel
eMultifunction Steering Wheel
eRake Adjustable Steering Wheel
eRear Leaf Spring Suspension
eReversing Camera

eRear Parking Sensors

eStainless Steel Cargo Area Floor
eTernary Polymer Lithium Battery

eTouch Screen 7 inch

* No rear camera or sensors on chassis models

Blanc White

Obsidian Black

Metallic body colour*

Aurora Silver
Metallic body colour*

MAXUS eDELIVER 3

WEIGHTS

GVM (kg)

Kerb Weight (excluding driver) (kg)
Max front axle load (kg)

Max rear axle load (kg)

Payload (kg)

Max roof load (kg)

Towing capacity (unbraked) (kg)
Towing capacity (braked) (kg)
ENGINE

Drive type

Number of seats

Rated power/peak power (kW)
Rated torque/Max. torque (N.m)
Max speed (kmph /mph)
Acceleration 0-100km/h (sec)
GEAR RATIOS

Forward

Reverse

DIMENSIONS

Dimension : L *W *H (mm)

Wheel base (mm)

Length cargo space (mm)

Max width cargo space (mm)

Max width cargo space between wheel arches (mm)
Max height cargo space (mm)

Max body height (mm)

Slide door width (mm)

Slide door height (mm)

Turning radius (m)

Cargo volume (m?)

CHARGING

Charging time(AC 100%) h

Charging time (DC 80%) min

Battery capacity (kWh)

Energy consumption WLTP combined (Kwh/100km)
RANGE

WLTP City Range

WLTP Combined Range

MAXUS eDELIVER 3 VARIANTS

SWB 35kWh

2310
1445
1180
1260

865
75

750
1200

RHD

2

40/90
125/255
120/75
1

9.348
9.348

4555 X 1780 X 1895

2910
2180
1665
1220
1330
N/A
710

1230
5.87
4.8

6

45

35
24.36kwh/100km

141 Miles/227 KMS
99 Miles/159 KMS

Specifications

SWB 50.23kWh

2500
1425
1170
1460

945
75

750
1090

RHD

2

40/90
125/255
120/75
12

9.348
9.348

4555 X 1780 X 1895

2910
2180
1665
1220
1330
N/A
710

1230
5.87
4.8

8

45

50.23
23.63kwh/100km

213 Miles/ 344 KMS
151 Miles/243 KMS

Chassis cab 50.23kwh

2600
1480

1180
840-1095

1202
NA

NA
NA

RHD

2

40/90
125/255
90/56
12

TBC
TBC

5090x1780x1885 (without box)
5156x1810x2370 (with max box)
3285

2400
1800
1220
TBC
2370
N/A
N/A
6.53
TBC

8

45

50.23

N/A depends on body style

N/A depends on body style
N/A depends on body style
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Images shown in this brochure are forillustration purposes only. Actual wehicles may differ anid ‘are subject to change.

Specifications, standard equipment,options, fabrics and colours are subject to change without notice

Some features may be unavailable wheryour vehicle is built. Some vehicles are pictured with optiong that may be available at extra cost

or may not be available on certain models,Ask about avdilability of options and verifly that the vehicle you/ordered includes the equipment you ordered.
*5 year /60,000 mile warranty and 8 year 100,000 mile battefy warranty\lerms gnd conditions apply.
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